

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 418 OF 2018

Shri. Mahadev Maruti Jadhav And Ors.Applicant

V/S

Shri. Sandip Vitthal Kondhalkar And Ors.Respondent

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 3rd September, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time Stand Over to 24/09/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)