

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 418 OF 2018

Shri. Mahadev Maruti Jadhav And Ors.Applicant

V/S

Shri. Sandip Vitthal Kondhalkar And Ors.Respondent

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 3rd October, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 22/01/2020 . In case any ad-interim/interim relief is operating till today, the said order will continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said order will remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)