

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 418 OF 2018

Shri. Mahadev Maruti Jadhav And Ors.Applicant

V/S

Shri. Sandip Vitthal Kondhalkar And Ors.Respondent

Adv.Vivek Yadav i/by Adv.Pankaj D.Purway for Petitioner
No.8

Adv.Ravi G. Shinde for Res. No. 3 ,4,8

Adv.Suryajeet P.Chavan for Res. No.1 To 8

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 22nd January, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Petitioner No. , Stand
over to 12/02/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)