

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 418 OF 2018

Mahadev Mruti Jadhav and ors. ...Applicants.
vs.
Sandip Vitthal Kondhalkar and ors. ...Respondents.

Mr. Vivek Yadav i/by Pankaj Dinesh Purway for the petitioners.
Mr. S.P. Chavan for the Respondent Nos.1 to 8.

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.
DATE : 12th February, 2020

PC:

1. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, stand over to 27.2.2020.
2. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted.

REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.