



fegha

54_cra_418_2018.docx

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.418 OF 2018

Mahadev Maruti Jadhav and Ors.

...Applicants

V/s.

Sandip Vitthal Kondhalkar and Ors.

...Respondents

Mr. Pankaj Purway with Mr. Shubham Yadav for the Applicants.

CORAM: SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.

DATED: 19 NOVEMBER 2025.

P.C.:

- 1) The learned counsel appearing for the Applicants seeks time to verify whether anything survives in the Revision Application.
- 2) List the Civil Revision Application on **25 November 2025**.

[SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.]